SELANGOR

AVIATION SHOW 2022

OPENING CEREMONY
SELANGOR AVIATION SHOW 2022 (SAS)

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME

TIME
9.00 am

9.20 am

9.30 am

9.40 am

9.50 am

10.00 am
-12.30pm

Date : 8 September 2022 (Thursday)
Masa :10.00 am - 1.00 pm
Venue : Event Hall 1, Skypark Regional Aviation Centre (RAC)

Subang Industrial Park

Jalan Riyal U3/36, Bukit Jelutong

40150 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan
Dress Code : Corporate / Business Attire

AGENDA
Arrival of distinguished guests

Arrival of YB Dato' Teng Chang Khim
Selangor State Executive Councillor for Industry and Trade

Arrival of YB Senator Tengku Datuk Seri Utama Zafrul Bin Tengku Abdul Aziz
Minister of Finance Malaysia

Arrival of YAB Dato' Seri Amirudin Bin Shari
Dato’ Menteri Besar Selangor (Chief Minister of Selangor)

Arrival of DYTM Tengku Amir Shah Ibni Sultan Sharafuddin Idris Shah Alhaj
Raja Muda Selangor

Doa recital

Welcome Speech by YB Dato' Teng Chang Khim
Selangor State Executive Councillor for Industry and Trade

Keynote Speech by YB Senator Tengku Datuk Seri Utama Zafrul
Bin Tengku Abdul Aziz
Minister of Finance Malaysia

Officiating Speech by YAB Dato' Seri Amirudin Bin Shari
Dato’ Menteri Besar Selangor (Chief Minister of Selangor)

Official Opening by DYTM Tengku Amir Shah
Ibni Sultan Sharafuddin Idris Shah Alhaj
Raja Muda Selangor

Exhibition Tour and Static Display

VVIP Luncheon

End of Programme

*The programme is subject to change.



